
Coaches:

Amy Hirschoff, Head Coach Maple Hill
(B) V Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season Rensselaer @
Chatham

4:15
PM

6:00
PM

Cross Country
Course
(Chatham HS)

L

Sep 14, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Queensbury
Invitational)

@ Queensbury 10:30
AM

Queensbury
HS, Trails @
Elem. School

L

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season Catskill, Cairo-
Durham

4:15
PM

MHHS Cross
Country
Course

L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular Season
Taconic Hills @
Windham-Ashland-
Jewitt

4:15
PM Windham Path L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed

Regular Season
(Super Duals at
Schodack Island
State Park)

Rensselaer, Cairo-
Durham, Greenville,
Windham-Ashland-
Jewitt, Hunter-
Tannersville,
Catskill, Coxsackie-
Athens, Chatham,
Taconic Hills,
Hudson, Hawthorne
Valley

4:15
PM

Schodack
Island State
Park

L

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season Hunter-Tannersville,
Hawthorne Valley

4:15
PM

MHHS Cross
Country
Course

L

Oct 12, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Maple Hill High
School Kiwanis
Glover Cross Country
Invitational)

Rensselaer, Catskill,
Columbia High
School, Taconic
Hills, Ravena-
Coeymans,
Gloversville,
Ichabod Crane,
Albany High School

10:30
AM

MHHS Cross
Country
Course

NL

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season
Hudson, Coxsackie-
Athens @
Greenville

4:15
PM TBD L

Oct 22, 2019 Tue

Regular Season
(Patroon Conference
Championships at
Schodack Island
State Park)

Rensselaer, Cairo-
Durham, Windham-
Ashland-Jewitt,
Greenville, Hunter-
Tannersville,
Catskill, Coxsackie-
Athens, Chatham,
Taconic Hills,
Hudson, Hawthorne
Valley

3:30
PM

6:00
PM

Schodack
Island State
Park

L

Nov 4, 2019 Mon
Regular Season
(Patroon XC
Championships)

Greenville 4:30
PM

MHHS Cross
Country
Course

L
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